
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Deneb-PJ1 (Y041) 



 

 

Deneb-PJ1 (Y041) 
 

PARTS CATALOG 

 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

 

1 Projector 1 ･････ 3P

2 Projector 2 ･････ 5P

3 Projector 3 ･････ 7P

4 Projector 4 ･････ 9P

5 Projector 5 ･････ 11P

6 Projector 6 ･････ 13P

Parts Index ･････ 14P  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
February 14, 2014 



 

2

1

2

8

5

6

7

3

4

102

102

102

102

102

103

102

101

102

103

 

1. Projector 1 



 

3

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0411211 COVER:UPPER 1 101 03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X4 2

2 Y0411196 OPTICS SENSOR:RIMOTE CONTROL 1 102 03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X6 14

3 Y0411197 WIRE:CONNECTING:RIMOTE CONTROL 1 103 03130080P PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X8 8

4 Y0411199 TAPE:WIRE 1

5 Y0206078 POWER SUPPLY CORD:CHN 1

6 Y0206084 CABLE:RGB 1

7 Y0416072 CD-ROM 1

8 Y0416082 RIMOTE CONTROL 1

1.  Projector 1

 
 



 

4

PCB-GEO

PCB-MAIN

PCB-SUB

1

3

2

103

102

4

5

104

103

103

101

104

103

103

 

2. Projector 2 



 

5

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0412102 FAN:EXHAUST 1 101 03125040N PAN HEAD SCREW:M2.5X4 1

2 Y0413006 MARCURY LAMP 1 102 03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X4 3

3 Y0415101 PCB:GEO 1 103 03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X6 21

4 Y0415092 PCB:MAIN 1 104 03603006N SCREW:M3X6 3

5 Y0415096 PCB:SUB 1

2. Projector 2

 
 



 

6

1

102

101
2

3

4

7
8

6

5

9

101

101

10

102

103

101

101

 

3. Projector 3 



 

7

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0411092 COVER:LEFT 1 101 03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X6 16

2 Y0411095 COVER:LAMP 1 102 03130080N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X8 4

3 Y0411221 COVER:LENS 1 103 03130080P PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X8 1

4 Y0411142 COVER:FRONT 1

5 Y0411146 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1

6 Y0411147 OPTICS SENSOR:IR 1

7 Y0411149 GUIDE:LED 1

8 Y0411150 BASE:LED 1

9 Y0411130 WIRE:CONNECTING:LED 1

10 Y0415057 WIRE:INTER-LOCK 1

3. Projector 3

 
 



 

8

A

A

103

101

104

104
12

102

102

106

102

102

101

101

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

105

 

4. Projector 4 



 

9

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0411105 COVER:FILTER 1 101 03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X4 7

2 Y0411107 FILTER 1 102 03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X6 24

3 Y0411102 COVER:RIGHT 1 103 03130080N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X8 4

4 Y0411127 PUSH SWITCH:INTER-LOCK 1 104 03130080P PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X8 8

5 Y0411109 SPEAKER 1 105 07100030N HEXAGONAL NUT:M3 3

6 Y0411124 KEYTOP:OPERATION SUB-UNIT 1 106 07200040G RETAINING RINGS-E:4 1

7 Y0411121 BASE:OPERATION SUB-UNIT 1

8 Y0411129 WIRE:OPERATION SUB-UNIT 1

9 Y0411051 COVER:LOWER 1

10 Y0378501 DECAL:WARNING:2000M 1

11 Y0411060 ADJUSTING PIN 3

12 Y0411181 COVER:REAR 1

4. Projector 4

 
 



 

10

PSU

DC

102

1

101

102

102

5

8

9

7

6

4

102 102

102

102

3

3

2

3

2

2

2
101

102

102

102

102

 

5. Projector 5 



 

11

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0412051 FAN:ABSORB NOZZLE 1 101 03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X4 4

2 AA143610 SCREW:DRAWER 9 102 03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X6 29

3 Y0412061 FAN:LAMP 3

4 Y0415073 WIRE:CONTROL 1

5 Y0415072 POWER PACK 1

6 Y0415056 WIRE:POWER PACK 1

7 Y0415050 INLET:POWER SOURCE 1

8 Y0415052 POWER SUPPLY UNIT 1

9 Y0415054 WIRE:POWER SOURCE:PCB 1

5. Projector 5

 
 



 

12

12

102

101

3

14

104

6

5

8

101

102

103

102

7

9

10

11

9

104

103

104

3

4

103

12

13

 

6. Projector 6 



 

13

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0413053 WIRE:POWER SOURCE:LAMP 1 101 03125040N PAN HEAD SCREW:M2.5X4 3

2 Y0413062 DC MOTOR:CW 1 102 03125060N PAN HEAD SCREW:M2.5X6 5

3 Y0413063 OPTICS SENSOR:CW 2 103 03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X4 5

4 Y0413144 BASE:CONNECTOR:LENS 1 104 03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW:M3X6 4

5 Y0413146 SEAL:CONNECTOR:LENS 1

6 Y0413148 WIRE:CONNECTOR:LENS 1

7 Y0413082 SHUTTER 1

8 Y0413251 WIRE:CONNECTING:SHUTTER 1

9 Y0413155 DC MOTOR:MOVE 2

10 Y0413211 POSITIONING SENSOR:HORIZONTAL 1

11 Y0413241 POSITIONING SENSOR:PERPENDICULAR 1

12 Y0413071 THERMOSTAT 1

13 Y0415055 WIRE:CONNECTING:THERMOSTAT 1

14 Y0411086 FLAT FILLISTER HEAD SCREW:LIGHTER:M3X6 2

6. Projector 6

 



 

 

 

Parts Index 



15 

03125040N PAN HEAD SCREW M2.5X4 5  - 101 

03125040N PAN HEAD SCREW M2.5X4 13  - 101 

03125060N PAN HEAD SCREW M2.5X6 13  - 102 

03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X4 3  - 101 

03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X4 5  - 102 

03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X4 9  - 101 

03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X4 11  - 101 

03130040N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X4 13  - 103 

03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X6 3  - 102 

03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X6 5  - 103 

03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X6 7  - 101 

03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X6 9  - 102 

03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X6 11  - 102 

03130060N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X6 13  - 104 

03130080N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 7  - 102 

03130080N PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 9  - 103 

03130080P PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 3  - 103 

03130080P PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 7  - 103 

03130080P PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 9  - 104 

03603006N SCREW M3X6 5  - 104 

07100030N HEXAGONAL NUT M3 9  - 105 

07200040G RETAINING RINGS-E 4 9  - 106 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AA143610 SCREW DRAWER 11  -  2 

Y0206078 POWER SUPPLY CORD CHN 3  -  5 

Y0206084 CABLE RGB 3  -  6 

Y0378501 DECAL WARNING 2000M 9  - 10 

Y0411051 COVER LOWER 9  -  9 

Y0411060 ADJUSTING PIN 9  - 11 

Y0411086 FLAT FILLISTER HEAD SCREW LIGHTER M3X6 13  - 14 

Y0411092 COVER LEFT 7  -  1 

Y0411095 COVER LAMP 7  -  2 

Y0411102 COVER RIGHT 9  -  3 

Y0411105 COVER FILTER 9  -  1 

Y0411107 FILTER 9  -  2 

Y0411109 SPEAKER 9  -  5 

Y0411121 BASE OPERATION SUB-UNIT 9  -  7 

Y0411124  KEYTOP OPERATION SUB-UNIT 9  -  6 

Y0411127 PUSH SWITCH INTER-LOCK 9  -  4 

Y0411129 WIRE OPERATION SUB-UNIT 9  -  8 

Y0411130 WIRE CONNECTING LED 7  -  9 

Y0411142 COVER FRONT 7  -  4 

Y0411146 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 7  -  5 

Y0411147 OPTICS SENSOR IR 7  -  6 

Y0411149 GUIDE LED 7  -  7 

Y0411150 BASE LED 7  -  8 

Y0411181 COVER REAR 9  - 12 

Y0411196 OPTICS SENSOR RIMOTE CONTROL 3  -  2 

Y0411197  WIRE CONNECTING RIMOTE CONTROL 3  -  3 

Y0411199 TAPE WIRE 3  -  4 

Y0411211 COVER UPPER 3  -  1 

Y0411221 COVER LENS 7  -  3 

Y0412051 FAN ABSORB NOZZLE 11  -  1 

Y0412061 FAN LAMP 11  -  3 

Y0412102 FAN EXHAUST 5  -  1 

Y0413006 MARCURY LAMP 5  -  2 

Y0413053 WIRE POWER SOURCE LAMP 13  -  1 

Y0413062 DC MOTOR CW 13  -  2 

Parts Index 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. 



16 

Y0413063 OPTICS SENSOR CW 13  -  3 

Y0413071 THERMOSTAT 13  - 12 

Y0413082 SHUTTER 13  -  7 

Y0413144 BASE CONNECTOR LENS 13  -  4 

Y0413146 SEAL CONNECTOR LENS 13  -  5 

Y0413148 WIRE CONNECTOR LENS 13  -  6 

Y0413155 DC MOTOR MOVE 13  -  9 

Y0413211  POSITIONING SENSOR HORIZONTAL 13  - 10 

Y0413241  POSITIONING SENSOR PERPENDICULAR 13  - 11 

Y0413251 WIRE CONNECTING SHUTTER 13  -  8 

Y0415050 INLET POWER SOURCE 11  -  7 

Y0415052 POWER SUPPLY UNIT 11  -  8 

Y0415054 WIRE POWER SOURCE PCB 11  -  9 

Y0415055  WIRE CONNECTING THERMOSTAT 13  - 13 

Y0415056 WIRE POWER PACK 11  -  6 

Y0415057 WIRE INTER-LOCK 7  - 10 

Y0415072 POWER PACK 11  -  5 

Y0415073 WIRE CONTROL 11  -  4 

Y0415092 PCB MAIN 5  -  4 

Y0415096 PCB SUB 5  -  5 

Y0415101 PCB GEO 5  -  3 

Y0416072 CD-ROM 3  -  7 

Y0416082 RIMOTE CONTROL 3  -  8 

Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. Description 
Page and 
Index No. 

Part No. 


	Top Page
	Index Page
	Deneb-P1_Y041
	Parts_Index Page

